
 
 

 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & 

ENGINEERING 
TIME TABLE 

COURSE NAME: CS- B     Room No.: CR-503 

SEMESTER: VI      w. e. f.: 17th March,2021 

DAY/ 
TIME 

9.00-
9.55 

9.55-
10.50 

11.10-
12.05 

12.05-
1.00 

 
1.00-1.55 

1.55-
2.50 

 
3.10-4.05 

 
4.05-5.00 

MON 
XCS 

600 

TCS 

604 

TCS 

605 
TCS 

602 
 

                             PCS602  
                       UBUNTU LAB 

TUE 
TCS 
605 

TCS 
603 

CEC CLASS 
MR. ASHISH       
GARG 
LT 202 

    

 
WED 

XCS 

600 
TCS 
603 

TCS 
602 

TCS 

604 
 

PCS605 
LAB7 

 
THU 

TCS 601 
LT-201 

MR. AKSHAY 

RAJPUT 

CEC CLASS 
MR. ASHISH 

GARG 
LT 202 

 
PCS601 

UBUNTU LAB 

FRI 
TCS   

603 
TCS 
604 

TCS 

605 
TCS 

602 
 PXCS600 LAB 

SAT         

 

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF THE SUBJECT NAME OF THE FACULTY 

TCS601 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS MR. AKSHAY RAJPUT 

TCS602 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT MR. AVNISH PANWAR 

TCS603 CLOUD COMPUTING MR. AMIT GUPTA 

TCS604 NETWORK AND CYBER SECURITY MR. SAUMITRO 

TCS605 ADVANCE JAVA PROGRAMMING MR. AKASH CHAUHAN 

 XCS600 CAREER SKILLS MR ANAND/  MS NEELAM 

 LABS   

PCS601 
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 

LAB 
MS. ASTHA GAUR(G1) 
MR. B.P. DUBEY(G2) 

PCS602 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT LAB 
MR. AVNISH PANWAR(G1) 
MS. SONALI GUPTA(G2) 

PCS605 ADVANCE JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB 
MR. AKASH CHAUHAN(G1) 
MR. SAMIR RANA(G2) 

PXCS600 CAREER SKILLS LAB MR NITIN DYUNDI 

CLASS COORDINATOR:  MR AVNISH PANWAR 

 
 
 
 
 


